

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

## MACKINAC HORSEMEN'S ASSOCIATION MACKINAC COMMUNITY EQUESTRIAN CENTER

\* \*

P.O. Box 462 • 3800 British Landing Road • Mackinac Island, MI 49757 906-847-8034 • www.mackinachorses.org

## LIABLITY WAIVER AND RELEASE FORM

I agree to the following as a condition of Mackinac Horsemen's Association ("MHA") allowing me, and the other person(s) identified below, to engage in one or more equine activities sponsored by MHA, including riding lessons, camps, boarding, horseback riding and the rental and use of tack and other equine equipment.

OFF ICLAND ADDRECC.		EMAIL:			
OFF-ISLAND ADDRESS:					
ISLAND PHONE: (home)		(work)	(cell)		
OFF-ISLAND PHONE: (home)		(work)	(cell)		
also make this agreement, waiver	and release on behalf	f of the following who are my chi	dren or legal wards:		
Name	Age:	_ Name	Age:		
Name	Age:	_ Name	Age:		
ourselves "I," "me," "we" o Michigan law governs this a	r "my" throughout greement. quired to engage in	this agreement.) This agreen the equine activities to which	wards listed above. (We will nent is binding from and after this Agreement relates. We h	the date of its execution.	



## MACKINAC HORSEMEN'S ASSOCIATION MACKINAC COMMUNITY EQUESTRIAN CENTER



## PHOTO RELEASE FORM

Permission to Use Photograph

I grant Mackinac Horsemen's Association, its representatives and employees the right to take photographs of me and my property in connection with the above-identified subject. I authorize Mackinac Horsemen's Association, its assigns and transferees to copyright, use and publish the same in print and or electronically.

I agree that Mackinac Horsemen's Association may use such photographs of me with or without my name and for any lawful purpose, including, for example, such purposes as publicity, illustration, advertising and web content.

I have read and understand the above.

Signature
Printed name
Organization name (if applicable)
Address
Date
Signature of parent or guardian (if under age 18)